10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Miracles of Christ

. Born to a Virgin

. Changing Water to Wine

. Healing the Royal Official's Son

. Healing the Man Possessed

. Healing Simon Peter’s Mother-In-Law
. Healing the Sick in the Evening

. Catching Large Number of Fish

. Healing a Leper

. Healing a centurion's servant

Healing Paralyzed Man Lowered Thru Roof
Healing Withered Hand

Raising Widow's Son

Calming Stormy Sea

Casting Demons into Swine

Woman with the Issue of Blood

Raising Jairus' Daughter

Healing Two Blind Men

Healing the Mute Man

Healing Man by Pool of Bethesda
Feeding the 5,000

Walking on Water

Healing the Town of Gennesaret
Catching a Fish with a Coin in its Mouth
Healing the 10 Lepers

Raising Lazarus

A. Luke 17:11-19
B. Mark 3:1-6

C. Luke 1:26-38
D. John 6:5-14
E. John 4:46-34
F. Mark 5:25-34
G. Luke 7:1-10
H. John 2:1-11

l. Luke 22:45-54

J. Luke 8:41-42, 49-56

K. Matthew 8:1-4

L. Matthew 8:23-27

M. Mark 1:21-28

N. Matthew 17:24-27

0. John 11:1-44
P. Luke 4:38-39

Q. Matthew 9:32-33

R. Mark 5:1-13
S. Matthew 9:27-31

T. Matthew 14:22-33

U. John 5:1-17
V. Luke 7:11-17
W. Matthew 8:16
X. Luke 5:3-10
Y. Luke 5:18-26

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



26. Restoring the Severed Ear Z. Mark 6:53-56

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



