Miracles of Christ

1. Born to a Virgin	A. Luke 17:11-19
2. Changing Water to Wine	B. Mark 3:1-6
3. Healing the Royal Official's Son	C. Luke 1:26-38
4. Healing the Man Possessed	D. John 6:5-14
5. Healing Simon Peter's Mother-In-Law	E. John 4:46-34
6. Healing the Sick in the Evening	F. Mark 5:25-34
7. Catching Large Number of Fish	G. Luke 7:1-10
8. Healing a Leper	H. John 2:1-11
9. Healing a centurion's servant	I. Luke 22:45-54
10. Healing Paralyzed Man Lowered Thru Roof	J. Luke 8:41-42, 49-56
11. Healing Withered Hand	K. Matthew 8:1-4
12. Raising Widow's Son	L. Matthew 8:23-27
13. Calming Stormy Sea	M. Mark 1:21-28
14. Casting Demons into Swine	N. Matthew 17:24-27
15. Woman with the Issue of Blood	O. John 11:1-44
16. Raising Jairus' Daughter	P. Luke 4:38-39
17. Healing Two Blind Men	Q. Matthew 9:32-33
18. Healing the Mute Man	R. Mark 5:1-13
19. Healing Man by Pool of Bethesda	S. Matthew 9:27-31
20. Feeding the 5,000	T. Matthew 14:22-33
21. Walking on Water	U. John 5:1-17
22. Healing the Town of Gennesaret	V. Luke 7:11-17
23. Catching a Fish with a Coin in its Mouth	W. Matthew 8:16
24. Healing the 10 Lepers	X. Luke 5:3-10
25. Raising Lazarus	Y. Luke 5:18-26